
Articole de catering de unica folosinta

I.D.: 69595206

Data publicarii	26.05.22	Coduri CPV	39222100-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.074,40 RON - 1.074,40 RON

Descriere: Bol carton legume/kraft 500ml 50/set 500/bax Buc 600 x0.33 198 Caserola 750g.100buc/set,400buc/bax (17x10x5,5) Buc 2000 x0.33 660 Pahar carton 8oz 50/set 40set/bax Set 20 x10.82 216.4
